
Sl.No NAME OF CREDITORS
OC - 

Category

AMOUNT 
CLAIMED BY THE 
CREDITOR IN RS.

AS PER 
COMPANY 
RECORDS 

AMOUNT 
ADMITED 

ONGOING 
VERIFICATION

SECURITY INTEREST, IF 
ANY,IN RESEPCT OF SUCH 

CLAIM IN RUPEES

COMMENTS OF THE IRP

1
SPAN HEALTHCARE 
PRIVATE LIMITED

OC 62,13,253.00 61,83,249.00    61,83,249.00 30,004.00 Nil
Admitted amount will be 
changing subject to 
verification

2
 SEQUEL LOGISTICS 
PRIVATE LIMITED

OC 16,44,053.00 16,43,437.00    16,43,437.00 616.00 Nil
Admitted amount will be 
changing subject to 
verification

3 MEDICON INC., OC 5,39,029.00 3,39,729.00      3,39,729.00 1,99,300.00 Nil
Admitted amount will be 
changing subject to 
verification

Total 83,96,335.00 81,66,415.00 2,29,920.00

ANNEXURE - B

M/s. CRYO- SAVE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMTIED
LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS AS ON ICD

Subramaniam Aneetha
Interim Resolution Professional


